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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 24 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
10.07.2022 - 10:22 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 58.24 Milica Marković PKO-KO Rennes (FRA) 22.04.2010
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 58.87 Jovana Terzić MNE Baku (AZE) 23.06.2015
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 1:01.15 Anđela Antunović MNE Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 06.07.2016
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 1:07.86 Anđela Antunović JHN-HN Podgorica 13.07.2014
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 10 1:17.46 Minja Kustudić BU2-BD Podgorica 05.07.2015

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Briseida Llazari 11 Future, SH 1:12.69 359
2. Jana Borović 11 Budva, BU 1:12.95 356
3. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 1:18.12 290
4. Stanislava Petrović 13 Budva, BU 1:20.02 269
5. Maja Malović 12 Buducnost, PG 1:22.86 243
6. Majda Tomašević 11 Nikšić, NK 1:28.07 202
7. Vjera Vujačić 11 Nikšić, NK 1:28.86 197
8. Andrijana Pribilović 12 Budva, BU 1:30.85 184
9. Maja Plamenac 11 Primorac, KO 1:33.38 169

10. Hana Bojović 13 Budva, BU 1:34.63 163
11. Anja Darmanović 14 A. Verde, PG 1:52.88 96
12. Nađa Mirković 14 A. Verde, PG 1:56.11 88
13. Nađa Labović 13 A. Verde, PG 1:58.26 83
14. Nina Darmanović 14 A. Verde, PG 2:11.02 61

12 - 13 godina

1. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 1:05.39 494
2. Maša Kavić 09 Olymp, BL 1:06.62 467
3. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 1:07.94 440
4. Antonina Hukiewicz 09 Totis Viribus, SW 1:07.95 440
5. Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 1:09.16 417
6. Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA, TI 1:10.40 396
7. Yagmur Bayar 09 Budva, BU 1:10.53 394
8. Maša Hodžić 10 Partizan, BG 1:12.42 364
9. Bjanka Bulajić 10 Jadran, HN 1:12.45 363

10. Sofiia Lysak 09 Totis Viribus, SW 1:13.34 350
11. Andrea Kustudić 10 Budva, BU 1:15.06 326
12. Iva Vesić 09 Vračar, BG 1:15.15 325
13. Lana Komnenović 09 Nikšić, NK 1:15.86 316
14. Jovana Baošić 09 Nikšić, NK 1:23.33 238
15. Eleonora Tomašević 10 Buducnost, PG 1:26.48 213
16. Saša Rađenović 10 Budva, BU 1:27.15 208
17. Ivona Đurišić 10 Buducnost, PG 1:28.60 198

14 - 15 godina

1. Ena Kriska 07 11. April, BG 1:03.95 528 Q
2. Sofija Milivojević 08 PS CS 1:03.97 528 R
3. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 1:04.06 525 R
4. Nevena Grujić 07 Partizan, BG 1:04.40 517
5. Andrea Stanković 08 PS CS 1:04.85 506
6. Dunja Vavić 07 11. April, BG 1:05.73 486
7. Una Ganović 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 1:05.96 481
8. Lara Živanović 08 Jadran, HN 1:06.66 466
9. Tara Ivanović 08 Buducnost, PG 1:07.84 442

10. Jelena Marić 08 Jadran, HN 1:07.87 442
11. Anastasija Tepić 07 Olymp, BL 1:07.90 441
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 24, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 14 - 15 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12. Ana Stajić 08 PS CS 1:08.32 433
13. Anja Popović 08 Nikšić, NK 1:09.07 419
14. Ivana Antunović 07 Jadran, HN 1:09.88 405
15. Dunja Barjaktarović 08 Barakuda, BG 1:10.41 396
16. Sofija Trendafilova 07 Skopje, SK 1:10.87 388
17. Marta Konstantinov 08 Dinamo, PA 1:11.05 385
18. Darija Raičević 08 Jadran, HN 1:11.06 385
19. Anastasija Stančulović 08 Partizan, BG 1:11.79 373
20. Rosana Gosheva 07 Skopje, SK 1:12.33 365
21. Anđela Crepulja 07 Primorac, KO 1:14.54 333
22. Janja Đurđić 07 Nikšić, NK 1:16.26 311
23. Jovana Đurđevac 08 Nikšić, NK 1:16.62 307
24. Božena Bubanja 08 Budva, BU 1:17.55 296
25. Elena Pribilović 07 Budva, BU 1:22.84 243
26. Anđela Adžić 08 Primorac, KO 1:27.77 204

16 - 17 godina

1. Anja Kaljević 05 11. April, BG 58.61 686 Q
2. Helena Lalković 05 11. April, BG 1:00.59 621 Q
3. Maša Romanić 05 Obilić, BG 1:01.76 586 Q
4. Miona Dragutinović 06 PS CS 1:02.07 578 Q
5. Lara Labus 06 Partizan, BG 1:02.48 566 Q
6. Aleksandra Zekanović 05 Olymp, BL 1:03.78 532 Q
7. Ana Marija Kustudić 05 Budva, BU 1:04.27 520
8. Jovana Nedelkoska 06 Skopje, SK 1:05.93 482
9. Bela Zungulova 06 Skopje, SK 1:06.22 476

10. Katarina Todorić 06 Plavi Talas, BG 1:06.57 468
11. Melanija Simovska 06 Skopje, SK 1:08.16 436
12. Mihaela Marković 05 Novi Sad, NS 1:08.19 436
13. Katarina Tričković 05 Partizan, BG 1:08.48 430
14. Dagmar Husarik 06 Dinamo, PA 1:10.18 400
15. Natalija Živković 05 N.Beograd 011,BG 1:12.64 360
16. Milena Malović 05 Buducnost, PG 1:17.15 301
17. Anastasija Kondić-Jovanović 06 N.Beograd 011,BG 1:18.13 289

Otvoreno/Open

1. Nina Stanisavljević 04 PS CS 57.28 735 Q
2. Anja Kaljević 05 11. April, BG 58.61 686 Q
3. Helena Lalković 05 11. April, BG 1:00.59 621 Q
4. Maša Romanić 05 Obilić, BG 1:01.76 586 Q
5. Miona Dragutinović 06 PS CS 1:02.07 578 Q
6. Lara Labus 06 Partizan, BG 1:02.48 566 Q
7. Aleksandra Zekanović 05 Olymp, BL 1:03.78 532 Q
8. Ena Kriska 07 11. April, BG 1:03.95 528 Q
9. Sofija Milivojević 08 PS CS 1:03.97 528 R

10. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 1:04.06 525 R
11. Mina Nikolić 03 PS CS 1:04.07 525
12. Ana Marija Kustudić 05 Budva, BU 1:04.27 520
13. Nevena Grujić 07 Partizan, BG 1:04.40 517
14. Janja Krstić 03 PS CS 1:04.71 510
15. Andrea Stanković 08 PS CS 1:04.85 506
16. Anja Radojević 04 PS CS 1:04.95 504
17. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 1:05.39 494
18. Dunja Vavić 07 11. April, BG 1:05.73 486
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 24, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

19. Jovana Nedelkoska 06 Skopje, SK 1:05.93 482
20. Una Ganović 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 1:05.96 481
21. Bela Zungulova 06 Skopje, SK 1:06.22 476
22. Katarina Todorić 06 Plavi Talas, BG 1:06.57 468
23. Maša Kavić 09 Olymp, BL 1:06.62 467
24. Lara Živanović 08 Jadran, HN 1:06.66 466
25. Tara Ivanović 08 Buducnost, PG 1:07.84 442
26. Jelena Marić 08 Jadran, HN 1:07.87 442
27. Anastasija Tepić 07 Olymp, BL 1:07.90 441
28. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 1:07.94 440
29. Antonina Hukiewicz 09 Totis Viribus, SW 1:07.95 440
30. Melanija Simovska 06 Skopje, SK 1:08.16 436
31. Mihaela Marković 05 Novi Sad, NS 1:08.19 436
32. Ana Stajić 08 PS CS 1:08.32 433
33. Katarina Tričković 05 Partizan, BG 1:08.48 430
34. Anja Popović 08 Nikšić, NK 1:09.07 419
35. Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 1:09.16 417
36. Ivana Antunović 07 Jadran, HN 1:09.88 405
37. Dagmar Husarik 06 Dinamo, PA 1:10.18 400
38. Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA, TI 1:10.40 396
39. Dunja Barjaktarović 08 Barakuda, BG 1:10.41 396
40. Yagmur Bayar 09 Budva, BU 1:10.53 394
41. Sofija Trendafilova 07 Skopje, SK 1:10.87 388
42. Marta Konstantinov 08 Dinamo, PA 1:11.05 385
43. Darija Raičević 08 Jadran, HN 1:11.06 385
44. Anastasija Stančulović 08 Partizan, BG 1:11.79 373
45. Rosana Gosheva 07 Skopje, SK 1:12.33 365
46. Maša Hodžić 10 Partizan, BG 1:12.42 364
47. Bjanka Bulajić 10 Jadran, HN 1:12.45 363
48. Natalija Živković 05 N.Beograd 011,BG 1:12.64 360
49. Briseida Llazari 11 Future, SH 1:12.69 359
50. Jana Borović 11 Budva, BU 1:12.95 356
51. Sofiia Lysak 09 Totis Viribus, SW 1:13.34 350
52. Anđela Crepulja 07 Primorac, KO 1:14.54 333
53. Andrea Kustudić 10 Budva, BU 1:15.06 326
54. Iva Vesić 09 Vračar, BG 1:15.15 325
55. Lana Komnenović 09 Nikšić, NK 1:15.86 316
56. Janja Đurđić 07 Nikšić, NK 1:16.26 311
57. Jovana Đurđevac 08 Nikšić, NK 1:16.62 307
58. Milena Malović 05 Buducnost, PG 1:17.15 301
59. Božena Bubanja 08 Budva, BU 1:17.55 296
60. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 1:18.12 290
61. Anastasija Kondić-Jovanović 06 N.Beograd 011,BG 1:18.13 289
62. Stanislava Petrović 13 Budva, BU 1:20.02 269
63. Elena Pribilović 07 Budva, BU 1:22.84 243
64. Maja Malović 12 Buducnost, PG 1:22.86 243
65. Jovana Baošić 09 Nikšić, NK 1:23.33 238
66. Eleonora Tomašević 10 Buducnost, PG 1:26.48 213
67. Saša Rađenović 10 Budva, BU 1:27.15 208
68. Anđela Adžić 08 Primorac, KO 1:27.77 204
69. Majda Tomašević 11 Nikšić, NK 1:28.07 202
70. Ivona Đurišić 10 Buducnost, PG 1:28.60 198
71. Vjera Vujačić 11 Nikšić, NK 1:28.86 197
72. Andrijana Pribilović 12 Budva, BU 1:30.85 184
73. Maja Plamenac 11 Primorac, KO 1:33.38 169
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 24, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

74. Hana Bojović 13 Budva, BU 1:34.63 163
75. Anja Darmanović 14 A. Verde, PG 1:52.88 96
76. Nađa Mirković 14 A. Verde, PG 1:56.11 88
77. Nađa Labović 13 A. Verde, PG 1:58.26 83
78. Nina Darmanović 14 A. Verde, PG 2:11.02 61


